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Honeywell GO Partner Hardware Points Q1 2026 
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRICE SHEET SKU SKU TYPE POINTS 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1200g 1200G-1 C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1200g 1200G-1USB-1 C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1200g 1200G-2 B 100 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1200g 1200G-2USB-1 A 150 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1202g 1202G-1USB-5-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1202g 1202G-2-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1202g 1202G-2USB-5BF C 75 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1202g 1202G-2USB-5BF-N C 75 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1202g 1202G-2USB-5-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1250g 1250G-1 C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1250g 1250G-2 C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1250g 1250G-2-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1250g 1250G-2USB-1-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1250g 1250G-2USB-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1400g 1400G2D-2-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1400g 1400G2D-2USB-1-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1400g 1400G2D-2USB-EZ-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1400g 1400G2D-2USB-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1400g 1400GPDF-1USB C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1400g 1400GPDF-2USB C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1400g 1400GPDF-2USB-1-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP Curve 1400g 1400GSR-1-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP Curve 1400g 1400GSR-1USB-1N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP Curve 1400g 1400GSR-1USB-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP Curve 1400g 1400GSR-2-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP Curve 1400g 1400GSR-2USB-1N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP Curve 1400g 1400GSR-2USB-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP 147XG 1470G2D-2-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP 147XG 1470G2D-2USB-1-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP 147XG 1470G2D-2USB-EZ-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP 147XG 1470G2D-2USB-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP 147XG 1470G2D-6-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP 147XG 1470G2D-6USB-1-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP 147XG 1472G1D-2USB-5-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP 147XG 1472G2D-2-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP 147XG 1472G2D-2USB-5-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Voyager XP 147XG 1472G2D-6USB-5-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1602g 1602G1D-2USB-OS B 300 
Barcode Scanners Voyager® 1602g 1602G2D-2USB-OS C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960g Corded General Purpose 1960GHD-2-2-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960g Corded General Purpose 1960GHD-2-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960g Corded General Purpose 1960GHD-2USB-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960g Corded General Purpose 1960GSR-2-2-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960g Corded General Purpose 1960GSR-2EZ-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960g Corded General Purpose 1960GSR-2-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960g Corded General Purpose 1960GSR-2USB-2EZ-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960g Corded General Purpose 1960GSR-2USB-2-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960g Corded General Purpose 1960GSR-2USB-EZ-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960h Corded Healthcare 1960HHD-5-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960h Corded Healthcare 1960HHD-5USB-EZ-N C 25 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960h Corded Healthcare 1960HHD-5USB-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960h Corded Healthcare 1960HSR-5-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1960h Corded Healthcare 1960HSR-5USB-N A 150 
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Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GHD-2 C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GHD-2-BF C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GHD-2USB-5BF-N C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GHD-2USB-5-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2 C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2-BFEZ-N C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2-BF-N C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-5-180 C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-5BFEZ C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB5BFEZN A 450 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-5BF-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-5EZ-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-5F-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-5-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-9 C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-9BF C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-9BFWC C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-9WC C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-WCBF B 300 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-2USB-WC-N C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962g Cordless General Purpose 1962GSR-RUSB-9BFEZ B 300 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5 C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5-BF C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5USB-5F-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5USB-5-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5USB-9 B 300 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5USB-9BF B 300 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5USB-9BFWC B 300 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5USB-9F-N C 75 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5USB-9WC B 300 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5USB-BF-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5USB-WCBF A 450 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HHD-5USB-WC-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HSR-5USB-5-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HSR-5USB-WCBF B 300 
Barcode Scanners Xenon Ultra 1962h Cordless Healthcare 1962HSR-5USB-WC-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi SR 1990ISR-3-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi SR 1990ISR-3USB-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XLR 1990IXLR-3-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XLR 1990IXLR-3SER-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XLR 1990IXLR-3USB-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XR 1990IXR-3-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XR 1990IXR-3SER-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XR 1990IXR-3USB-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi SR 1991ISR-3-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi SR 1991ISR-3USB-5-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XLR 1991IXLR-3-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XLR 1991IXLR-3SER-5-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XLR 1991IXLR-3USB-5-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XR 1991IXR-3-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XR 1991IXR-3SER-5-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XR 1991IXR-3USB-5-G C 75 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ XP 199Xi XR 1991IXR-3USB-5-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2100i 2100ISR-3N A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2100i 2100ISR-3USBN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2100i 2100IXLR-3N B 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2100i 2100IXLR-3SERN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2100i 2100IXLR-3USBN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2100i 2100IXR-3N A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2100i 2100IXR-3SERN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2100i 2100IXR-3USBN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2105i 2105ISR-3-CLN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2105i 2105ISR-3USB-CLHN A 121 
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Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2105i 2105IXLR-3-CLN B 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2105i 2105IXLR-3SER-CLHN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2105i 2105IXLR-3USB-CLHN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2105i 2105IXR-3-CLN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2105i 2105IXR-3SER-CLHN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Granit™ Ultra 2105i 2105IXR-3USB-CLHN A 121 
Barcode Scanners Vuquest® 3320g 3320G-2-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Vuquest® 3320g 3320G-2USB-0-CN B 100 
Barcode Scanners Vuquest® 3320g 3320G-2USB-0EZDN B 100 
Barcode Scanners Vuquest® 3320g 3320G-2USB-0-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Vuquest® 3320g 3320G-2USB-42214 C 25 
Barcode Scanners Vuquest® 3320g 3320G-4-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Vuquest® 3320g 3320G-4USB-0-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Vuquest® 3320g 3320G-5USBX-0 C 25 
Barcode Scanners Vuquest® 3320g 3320GER-4 C 25 
Barcode Scanners Vuquest® 3320g 3320GHD-4-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Orbit 7190g 7190G-0USBX-0 C 75 
Barcode Scanners Orbit 7190g 7190G-2 B 300 
Barcode Scanners Orbit 7190g 7190G-2USBX-0 A 450 
Barcode Scanners Genesis 7680g 7680GSR-2-1-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Genesis 7680g 7680GSR-2-N B 100 
Barcode Scanners Genesis 7680g 7680GSR-2USB-1EZ-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Genesis 7680g 7680GSR-2USB-1-N A 150 
Barcode Scanners Genesis 7680g 7680GSR-5-1 B 100 
Barcode Scanners Genesis 7680g 7680GSR-5USB-1 C 25 
Barcode Scanners Solaris XP 7990g 7990G-2USBA-1-6 B 300 
Barcode Scanners Solaris XP 7990g 7990G-2USBX-1 A 450 
Barcode Scanners 8675i 8675I100FR-2-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners 8675i 8675I100SR-2-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners 8675i 8675I200FR-2-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners 8675i 8675I200SR-2-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners 8675i 8675I300FR-2-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners 8675i 8675I300SR-2-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners 8675i 8675I400FR-2-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners 8675i 8675I400SR-2-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners 8680i Wearable Mini Mobile (Standard) 8680I200-2 B 300 
Barcode Scanners 8680i Wearable Mini Mobile (Advanced) 8680I201-2 B 300 
Barcode Scanners 8680i Wearable Mini Mobile (Standard) 8680I300-2 C 75 
Barcode Scanners 8680i Wearable Mini Mobile (Advanced) 8680I301-2 C 75 
Barcode Scanners 8680i Wearable Mini Mobile (Standard) 8680I400-2 C 75 
Barcode Scanners 8680i Wearable Mini Mobile (Advanced) 8680IB201-2-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners 8680i Wearable Mini Mobile (Standard) 8680IB300-2-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners 8680i Wearable Mini Mobile (Advanced) 8680IB301-2-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners 8680i Wearable Mini Mobile (Standard) 8680IB400-2-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners 8680i Wearable Mini Mobile (Advanced) 8680IB401-2-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners 8690I RFID Mini Mobile Computer 8690IB201-2-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners 8690I RFID Mini Mobile Computer 8690IB601-2 A 450 
Mobile Computers CK62 Mobility Computer CK62-X00-57S1ACG A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK62 Mobility Computer CK62-X00-57S1BCG A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK62 Mobility Computer CK62-X00-57S1CCG A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK62 Mobility Computer CK62-X00-5ES1ACG A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK62 Mobility Computer CK62-X00-5ES1BCG A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK62 Mobility Computer CK62-X00-5ES1CCG A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-B8C114E C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-B8C211F C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-B8C214E C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-B8C214F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-B8C215F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-B8N111F C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-B8N212F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BLC210F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BLC211F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BLC212F A 1050 
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Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BLN111F C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BLN210F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BMC110F C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BMC210F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BMC211F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BMN111F C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BMN212F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BSC210F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BSN111F C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-BSN210F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-D8C215E C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-D8C215F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-D8N111F C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-DLC210F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-DLN111F C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-DLN210F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-DLN212F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-DMC210F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-DMN111F C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-DSC110F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-DSC210F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-DSN210F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-E8C212F C 175 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-E8C214F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-E8N212F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-ELC210F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-ELC211F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-ELC212F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-EMC211F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-EMN212F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-F8C210F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-FLC210F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-G8C210F B 700 
Mobile Computers CK65 Mobile Computer CK65-L0N-GLC210F A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-57S1A0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-57S1B0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-57S1C0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-57S1D0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-57S1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58A1A1G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58A1B1G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58A1C1G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58C1A2G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58C1B2G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58C1C2G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58C1D2G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58S1A0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58S1B0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58S1C0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58S1D0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-58S1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-5EC1A2G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-5EC1B2G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-5EC1C2G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-5ES1A0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-5ES1B0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-5ES1C0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-5ES1D0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X0N-5ES1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-57S1A0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-57S1B0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-57S1C0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-57S1D0G A 1050 
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Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-57S1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-58A1A1G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-58A1B1G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-58A1C1G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-58S1A0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-58S1B0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-58S1C0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-58S1D0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-58S1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-5ES1A0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-5ES1B0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-5ES1C0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-5ES1D0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CK67 Mobile Computer CK67-X1N-5ES1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-5EN231F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-5EN241F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-5HN231F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-5HN241F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-5MN231F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-5MN241F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-6EN231F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-6EN241F A 1650 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-6HC231F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-6HC241F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-6HN231F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-6HN241F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-6MN231F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L0N-6MN241F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L1N-5EN231F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80G Mobile Computer CN80G-L1N-6EN231F B 1100 
Mobile Computers CN80 Mobile Computers CN80-L0N-1MC120E C 275 
Mobile Computers CN80 Mobile Computers CN80-L0N-1MC120F A 1650 
Mobile Computers CN80 Mobile Computers CN80-L0N-2EC120F A 1650 
Mobile Computers CN80 Mobile Computers CN80-L0N-2MC120F A 1650 
Mobile Computers CN80 Mobile Computers CN80-L1N-2EC110F A 1650 
Mobile Computers CN80 Mobile Computers CN80-L1N-5EC110F A 1650 
Mobile Computers CN80 Mobile Computers CN80-L1N-6EC110E C 275 
Mobile Computers CN80 Mobile Computers CN80-L1N-6EC110F C 275 
Mobile Computers CN80 Mobile Computers CN85-L1N-D6TF A 1650 
Mobile Computers CT32 CT32-X0N-37S1FBU B 300 
Mobile Computers CT32 CT32-X0N-57S1FBU A 450 
Mobile Computers CT32 CT32-X0N-58S1FBU C 75 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X0N-50S10DG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X0N-56S10HG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X0N-57E10DG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X0N-57S10DG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X0N-57S10WG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X0N-58E10DG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X0N-58S10DG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X1N-50S10DG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X1N-56S10HG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X1N-57E10DG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X1N-57S10DG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X1N-57S10WG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X1N-58E10DG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT37 CT37-X1N-58S10DG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L0N-27D100G A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L0N-27D100V A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L0N-27D200G B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L0N-27D200V B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L0N-28D100G A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L0N-28D100V A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L0N-28D200G B 300 
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Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L0N-28D200V B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L1N-27D120G A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L1N-27D120V A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L1N-28D120G B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45-L1N-28D120V B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-L1N-37D120G A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45P-L1N-37D120V A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-L1N-37D1E0G A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45P-L1N-37D1E0V A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-L1N-37D1EEG A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-L1N-38D120G A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45P-L1N-38D120V A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-L1N-38D1E0G B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45P-L1N-38D1E0V B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-L1N-3ED1E0G B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45P-L1N-3ED1E0V B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-X0N-37D100G A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45P-X0N-37D100V A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-X0N-37D200G B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-X0N-38D100G A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45P-X0N-38D100V A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-X0N-38D107G B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45P-X0N-38D107V B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-X0N-38D200G B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45P-X0N-38D200V B 300 
Mobile Computers CT45 XP CT45P-X0N-3ED100G A 450 
Mobile Computers CT45 CT45P-X0N-3ED100V A 450 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X0N-37D100G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X0N-38D100G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X0N-3ED100G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X0N-57D100G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X0N-58D100G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X0N-58E100G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X0N-5ED100G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-37D1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-38D1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-3ED1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-57D1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-57E1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-58D1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-58D1E1G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-58D6E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-58E1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-58W1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-5ED1E0G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-5ED1E1G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT47 CT47-X1N-5ED6E0G B 700 
Mobile Computers CT70 CT70-L0N-057CE104G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT70 CT70-L0N-057CS104G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT70 CT70-L0N-057CW104G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT70 CT70-L0N-058CE104G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT70 CT70-L0N-058CS104G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CT70 CT70-L0N-058CW104G A 1050 
Mobile Computers CW45 Wearable Mobile Computer CW45-X0N-AND10SG A 1050 
Mobile Computers CW45 Wearable Mobile Computer CW45-X0N-AND10XG A 1050 
Mobile Computers CW45 Wearable Mobile Computer CW45-X0N-BND10SG B 700 
Mobile Computers CW45 Wearable Mobile Computer CW45-X0N-BND10XG B 700 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA10A EDA10A-00B061N21RK A 450 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA10A EDA10A-00B091N21RK B 300 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA10A EDA10A-00BE61N21RK A 450 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA10A EDA10A-00BE91N21RK A 450 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA10A EDA10A-11B094N21UK A 450 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA10A EDA10A-11BE94N21UK A 450 
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Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA52 EDA52-00AE31N21UK A 450 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA52 EDA52-00AE61N21UK B 300 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA56 EDA56-00AE61N21UK A 450 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA61k EDA61K-0AC934PEUK B 700 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA61k EDA61K-0AC934PGUK C 175 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA61k EDA61K-0ACE34PEUK B 700 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA61k EDA61K-0AUB34PEUK A 1050 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA61k EDA61K-0AUB34PGUK C 175 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA61k EDA61K-0NC934PEUK A 1050 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA61k EDA61K-0NC934PGUK C 175 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA61k EDA61K-0NCE34PGUK C 175 
Mobile Computers ScanPal EDA61k EDA61K-0NUB34PGUK C 175 
Barcode Scanners Orbit HF680 Hands-free Area Imaging Scanner HF680E-R1-0USB B 100 
Barcode Scanners Orbit HF680 Hands-free Area Imaging Scanner HF680-R0-1USB C 25 
Barcode Scanners Orbit HF680 Hands-free Area Imaging Scanner HF680-R0-2USB C 25 
Barcode Scanners Orbit HF680 Hands-free Area Imaging Scanner HF680-R1-1USB A 150 
Barcode Scanners Orbit HF680 Hands-free Area Imaging Scanner HF680-R1-2USB A 150 
Barcode Scanners Orbit HF680 Hands-free Area Imaging Scanner HF680-R1-41165 B 100 
Barcode Scanners HF800 HF800ER-R1-1H B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF800 HF800ER-R1-1V B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF800 HF800HD-R1-1H B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF800 HF800HD-R1-1V B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF800 HF800SR-R1-1H B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF800 HF800SR-R1-1V B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF810 HF810-01BT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF810 HF810-01RT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF810 HF810-01WT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF810 HF810-11BT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF810 HF810-11RT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF810 HF810-11WT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF811 HF811-01BT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF811 HF811-01RT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF811 HF811-01WT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF811 HF811-11BT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF811 HF811-11RT00004K-R B 300 
Barcode Scanners HF811 HF811-11WT00004K-R B 300 
RFID IH45 UHF RFID Reader IH45-0-N001S00UK A 450 
Barcode Printers LNX3 Mobile Printer LNX3-0-N00B201 A 450 
Barcode Printers LNX3 Mobile Printer LNX3-1-N00B201 B 300 
Barcode Scanners Fusion™ 3780 MK3780-61A38 A 450 
Barcode Scanners Orbit® 7120/7180 MK7120-31A38-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Orbit® 7120/7180 MK7120-31A62 C 75 
Barcode Scanners Orbit® 7120/7180 MK7120-31A62-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Orbit® 7120/7180 MK7120-31B41-6-N A 450 
Barcode Scanners Orbit® 7120/7180 MK7120-71A38 C 75 
Barcode Scanners Orbit® 7120/7180 MK7120-71A38-N B 300 
Barcode Scanners Orbit® 7120/7180 MK7180-31A138 C 75 
Barcode Printers MPD31D Three Inch Mobile Printer MPD31D111 C 75 
Barcode Printers MPD31D Three Inch Mobile Printer MPD31D112 A 450 
Barcode Scanners Orbit® 7120/7180 MS7120-38-3 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC23d Direct Thermal Printer PC23DA0010021 C 75 
Barcode Printers PC23d Direct Thermal Printer PC23DA0010031 C 75 
Barcode Printers PC41E-D PC41EDB010200 A 150 
Barcode Printers PC41E-D PC41EDB010201 A 150 
Barcode Printers PC41E-D PC41EDB010300 A 150 
Barcode Printers PC41E-D PC41EDB010301 A 150 
Barcode Printers PC42E-D PC42EDB020200 A 450 
Barcode Printers PC42E-D PC42EDB020201 A 450 
Barcode Printers PC42E-D PC42EDB020300 A 450 
Barcode Printers PC42E-D PC42EDB020301 A 450 
Barcode Printers PC42E-D PC42EDW020200 A 450 
Barcode Printers PC42E-D PC42EDW020201 A 450 
Barcode Printers PC42E-T Thermal Transfer Printer PC42E-TB02200 A 450 
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Barcode Printers PC42E-T Thermal Transfer Printer PC42E-TB02300 B 450 
Barcode Printers PC42E-T Thermal Transfer Printer PC42E-TW02200 B 450 
Barcode Printers PC42E-T Thermal Transfer Printer PC42E-TW02300 B 450 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45D000000201 A 450 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45D00NA00201 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45D010000201 A 450 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45D010000301 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45D04NA00201 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45D110000201 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45D110000301 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45D21NA01301 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45T000000201 A 450 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45T000000301 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45T000003200 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45T000003300 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45T010000201 B 300 
Barcode Printers PC45 PC45T01NA01201 B 300 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD4500B0030000200 B 700 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD4500B0030000300 B 700 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD4500B0T30000200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD4500C0010000200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD4500C0010000300 B 700 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD4500C0T10000200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0C0010000200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0C0010000300 B 700 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0C0010020200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0C0010020300 B 700 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0C0T10000300 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0C0T10020200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0F0010000200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0F0010000300 B 700 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0F0010020200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0F0010020300 B 700 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0F0T10000200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PD45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PD45S0F0T10020200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A00000000201 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A00000000211 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A00000000301 B 700 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A00000000310 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10000000201 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10000000301 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10000000400 B 700 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10000000600 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10000030201 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10000030301 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10000030400 B 700 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10000030600 B 700 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10010030200 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10010030300 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10010030600 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10020030200 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10020030300 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10030030200 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10030030300 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10NA0030201 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A10NA0030301 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A11000000201 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A11000000301 B 700 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45A11000030201 B 700 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA0000000200 B 700 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA0000000210 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA0000030200 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA0020000200 B 700 
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Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA1000000200 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA1000000600 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA1000030200 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA1000030210 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA1010000200 B 700 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA1010030200 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA1010030300 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA1010030600 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA1020000200 B 700 
Barcode Printers PM45c Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45CA1020030200 C 175 
Barcode Printers PM45 Direct Thermal & Thermal Transfer Printer PM45G10010050201 A 1050 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A00000000200 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A00000000210 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A00000000300 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A00000000310 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A10000000200 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A10000000300 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A10000030200 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A10000030300 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A10010030200 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A10010030300 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A11000000201 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A11000000301 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A11000030201 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PM65 PM65A11000030301 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00000000200 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00000000300 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00000000400 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00000020200 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00000020300 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00000020400 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00000030300 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00010000200 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00010000400 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00010020200 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00010020400 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A00NA0000201 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A01000000201 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A01000000401 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45A01000020201 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX45AU0010020201 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX65 Series Industrial Printer PX65A00000000200 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX65 Series Industrial Printer PX65A00000000300 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX65 Series Industrial Printer PX65A00000010200 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX65 Series Industrial Printer PX65A00000010300 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX65 Series Industrial Printer PX65A00000030200 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX65 Series Industrial Printer PX65A00000030300 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX65 Series Industrial Printer PX65A00010000200 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX65 Series Industrial Printer PX65A00010000300 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX65A00NA0000201 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX65A01000000201 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX45 Series Industrial Printer PX65A01000010201 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940A00100000202 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940A00100000302 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940A00100000600 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940A00100060200 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940A00100060202 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940A00100060300 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940A00100060302 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940A00100060600 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940A00100060602 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940A00100061200 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940G00100000202 B 1100 
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Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100000200 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100000202 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100000300 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100000302 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100000602 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100060200 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100060202 A 1650 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100060300 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100060302 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100060600 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100060602 B 1100 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V30100060622 C 275 
Barcode Printers PX940 Integrated Label Verification  PX940V3H110060202 C 275 
Barcode Printers RP2 Two (2) Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP2F0001B10 B 300 
Barcode Printers RP2 Two (2) Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP2F0001D10 B 300 
Barcode Printers RP2 Two (2) Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP2F00N0B10 B 300 
Barcode Printers RP2 Two (2) Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP2F00N0D10 A 450 
Barcode Printers RP2 Two (2) Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP2F00N0D1E B 300 
Barcode Printers RP2 Two (2) Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP2F00N1B10 A 450 
Barcode Printers RP2 Two (2) Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP2F00N1D10 B 300 
Barcode Printers RP2 Two (2) Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP2FFDN0B10 C 75 
Barcode Printers RP4 4 Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP4F0000D1E A 450 
Barcode Printers RP4 4 Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP4F0001B12 B 300 
Barcode Printers RP4 4 Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP4F00N0B12 B 300 
Barcode Printers RP4 4 Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP4F00N0D12 A 450 
Barcode Printers RP4 4 Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP4F00N1B12 A 450 
Barcode Printers RP4 4 Inch Rugged Mobile Printer RP4F00N1D12 B 300 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L0N-17C12S0F A 1050 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L0N-18C12E0F B 700 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L0N-18C12S0F A 1050 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L0N-18C22S0F C 175 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L0N-37C12S0F B 700 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L0N-38C12S0F A 1050 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L1N-17C12S0F A 1050 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L1N-17C12S1F A 1050 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L1N-18C12E0F C 175 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L1N-18C12S0F C 175 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L1N-18C12S1E C 175 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L1N-18C12S1F B 700 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L1N-18C22S0F C 175 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L1N-37C12S0F A 1050 
Mobile Computers RT10 Android Tablet RT10A-L1N-38C12S0F A 1050 
Mobile Computers RT10 Windows Tablet RT10W-L00-17C12E0F C 175 
Mobile Computers RT10 Windows Tablet RT10W-L00-17C12S0F A 1050 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1A1A20F A 1650 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1A1B20F B 1100 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1A2A20F A 1650 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1A3A20F C 275 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1A4A20F A 1650 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1A4B20F A 1650 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1A6A20F B 1100 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1B1A20F B 1100 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1B2A20F B 1100 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1B3A20F C 275 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM1A VM1A-L0N-1B4A20F A 1650 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3A VM3A-L0N-1A1A20F B 1100 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3A VM3A-L0N-1A1B20F C 275 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3A VM3A-L0N-1A2A20F B 1100 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3A VM3A-L0N-1A4A20F A 1650 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3A VM3A-L0N-1A4B20E C 275 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3A VM3A-L0N-1A6A20F A 1650 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3 VM3W2O1A1AUS1JA1 A 1650 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3 VM3W2O1A1BUS1JA1 A 1650 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3 VM3W2O2A1AUS1JA1 B 1100 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3 VM3W2O3A1BUS1JA1 B 1100 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3 VM3W2O4A1AUS1JA1 C 275 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3 VM3W2O5A1BUS1JA1 C 275 
Mobile Computers Thor™ VM3 VM3W2O6A1BUS1JA1 C 275 
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Guided Work SWBXGWDANYXAIS036 V 50 
Guided Work SWBXGWDANYXAIS060 V 50 
Guided Work SWBXGWIANYXAIS036 V 50 
Guided Work SWBXGWIANYXAIS060 V 50 
Guided Work SWBXGWDANYEAIS012 V 50 
Guided Work SWBXGWDANYEAIS036 V 50 
Guided Work SWBXGWDANYEAIS060 V 50 
Guided Work SWBXGWIANYEAIS012 V 50 
Guided Work SWBXGWIANYEAIS036 V 50 
Guided Work SWBXGWIANYEAIS060 V 50 
Operational Intelligence OIA-PRO2ENT-1M V 50 
Operational Intelligence OIA-STD2ENT-1M V 50 
Operational Intelligence OIA-STD2PRO-1M V 50 
Operational Intelligence PPSW-OPINTEL-E1 V 50 
Operational Intelligence PPSW-OPINTEL-E12 V 50 
Operational Intelligence PPSW-OPINTEL-E36 V 50 
Operational Intelligence PPSW-OPINTEL-E60 V 50 
Operational Intelligence PPSW-OPINTEL-P1 V 50 
Operational Intelligence PPSW-OPINTEL-PMP12 V 50 
Operational Intelligence PPSW-OPINTEL-PMP36 V 50 
Operational Intelligence PPSW-OPINTEL-PMP60 V 50 
Smart Talk OIC-BASE-12 V 50 
Smart Talk OIC-BASE-36 V 50 
Smart Talk OIC-BASE-60 V 50 
Smart Talk OIC-STD-12 V 50 
Smart Talk OIC-STD-36 V 50 
Smart Talk OIC-STD-60 V 50 
Smart Talk OIC-VID-ADD-12 V 50 
Smart Talk OIC-VID-ADD-36 V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1990I-SP1R V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1990I-SP3N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1990I-SP5N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1990XLR-SP1R V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1990XLR-SP3N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1990XLR-SP5N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1991I-SP1R V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1991I-SP3N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1991I-SP5N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1991XLR-SP1R V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1991XLR-SP3N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC1991XLR-SP5N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC2100I-SP1R V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC2100I-SP3N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC2100I-SP5N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC2105I-SP1R V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC2105I-SP3N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC2105I-SP5N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC8650-SP1R V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC8670-SP1R V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC8675I-SP1R V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC8675I-SP3N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC8675I-SP5N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC8680I-SP1R V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC8680I-SP3N V 50 
Scan Service Contracts SVC8680I-SP5N V 50 
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Mobility Service Contracts SVCCK62-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCK62-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCK62-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCK65-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCK65-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCK65-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCK67-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCK67-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCK67-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT30XP-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT32-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT32-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT32-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT37-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT37-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT37-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT40-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT40-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT40-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT45-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT45-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT45XP-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT45XP-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT45XP-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT47-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT47-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT47-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT70-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT70-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCT70-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCW45-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCCW45-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCEDA10-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCEDA52-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCEDA52-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCEDA56-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCEDA5S-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCEDA61K-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCRT10-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCRT10-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCRT10-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCVM1A-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCVM1A-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCVM1A-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCVM3A-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCVM3A-SP5N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCVM3-SP1R V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCVM3-SP3N V 50 
Mobility Service Contracts SVCVM3-SP5N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPC41ED-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPC41ED-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPC41ED-SP5N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPC42ED-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPC42ED-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPC42ED-SP5N V 50 
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Printer Service Contracts SVCPC42ET-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPC42ET-SP5N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPC45-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPC45-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPC45-SP5N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPD45-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPD45-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPD45-SP5N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPD45S-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPD45S-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPD45S-SP5N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPM45-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPM45-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPM45-SP5N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPM65-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPM65-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPM65-SP5N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPX45-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPX45-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPX45-SP5N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPX65-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPX65-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPX65-SP5N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCPX940-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCRP2-SP3N V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCRP4-SP1R V 50 
Printer Service Contracts SVCRP4-SP3N V 50 
HEM Services HEMBUNDLE-HDHH V 50 
HEM Services HEMDEPOT-HDTMS V 50 
HEM Services HEMHELPDK-HHDMS V 50 
HEM Services HEM-MDMADMIN V 50 
HEM Services HEM-ONBOARD V 50 
HEM Services HEM-TEMGMT V 50 
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